
No No

① ①

② ②

③ ③

④ ④

⑤ ⑤

⑥ ⑥

⑦ ⑦

⑧ ⑧

⑨ ⑨

⑩ ⑩

⑪ ⑪

⑫ ⑫

※　There might be delays due to road and traffic conditions

※　 Under the Law, bus drivers are required to take specified time of rest.

No No

① ①

② ②

③ ③

④ ④

⑤ ⑤

⑥ ⑥

⑦ ⑦

③  11th(Sat)  November Tournament Day 7 Schedule  ※Jumbo Taxi with 9 seats

No No

① ①

② ②

③ ③

④ ④

⑤ ⑤

⑥ ⑥

⑦ ⑦

⑧ ⑧

⑨ ⑨

⑩ ⑩

④ 12th(Sun) November  Tournament Day 8 Schedule         ※ Jumbo Taxi with 9 seats

No No

① ①

② ②

③ ③

④ ④

⑤ ⑤

(to)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

10:00

13:00

12:00

10:00

10:30

8:20

10:30

17:40 19:00

7:40

18:40

18:20

11:50

8:30

12:30

14:40

18:10

14:00

9:00

9:40

15:00

13:40

16:2015:40

14:00

15:30

16:40

(to)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

18:50

11:00

11:00

13:10

9:30

14:00

—

14:3014:00—

19:40

10:40

(from)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

9:20 10:00

17:00

14:40

9:50

16:00

11:10

15:40

8:40

8:20

11:40

11:20

      The schedule could be delayed due to the rest time required for the bus driver.

② From 9th(Thu) to 10th(Fri) November Tournament Day 5-6 Bus Schedule 

(to)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

17:40

16:40

12:40

12:00

16:00

8:20

12:00

16:00

16:00

15:20

(to)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

—

— 16:30

9:00

15:40

13:00

8:00

14:00

11:30

—

10:30 11:30 12:00

—

12:30

12:30

 Unicharm Trophy  Ehime International Open Tennis Tournament Shuttle Bus Time Table    

8:20

13:30

—

10:30

16:00

—

(to)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

15:00

12:20

11:00

17:30

—

9:00

—

19:30

—

14:30

16:50

13:20

12:30

10:00

(from)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

13:40

(From)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

12:30

(From)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

13:00

—

10:00

12:00

17:30

(to)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

8:30

—

15:00

9:00

10:30

(from)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

9:308:00

—

— 16:30

9:30

(from)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

—

11:30

16:30

(to)
Site

Ehime
Prefectural

Sports Complex

(From)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

9:40

7:40

—— 17:00

① From 4th(Sat) to 8th(Wed) November Official Practice Day 1/Tournament Day 1-4 Bus Schedule

18:00

(From)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

13:00

14:00

10:00

16:40

11:00

(to)
Official Hotel

Daiwa Roynet Hotel
Matsuyama

14:40

13:00

17:20

10:20

8:00

14:00

9:00


