① From 4th(Sat) to 8th(Wed) November Official Practice Day 1/Tournament Day 1-4 Bus Schedule

Troin 4th (Sat) to oth (Wed) November Office			
No	(From) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama	(to) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex	
1	7:40	8:20	
2	8:00	8:40	
3	9:00	9:40	
4	10:00	10:40	
6	11:00	11:40	
6	12:00	12:40	
Ø	13:00	13:40	
8	14:00	14:40	
9	15:00	15:40	
100	15:40	16:20	
10	16:40	17:20	
12	17:40	18:20	

ractice Day 1/ Tournament Day 1-4 Dus Schedule		
No	(from) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex	(to) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama
1	8:20	9:00
2	9:20	10:00
3	10:20	11:00
4	11:20	12:00
6	12:20	13:00
6	13:00	13:40
Ø	14:00	14:40
8	15:00	15:40
9	16:00	16:40
100	17:00	17:40
10	18:00	18:40
12	19:00	19:40

- * There might be delays due to road and traffic conditions
- * Under the Law, bus drivers are required to take specified time of rest. The schedule could be delayed due to the rest time required for the bus driver.

② From 9th(Thu) to 10th(Fri) November Tournament Day 5-6 Bus Schedule

No	(From) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama	(to) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex
1	7:40	8:20
2	9:00	9:40
3	10:30	11:10
4	12:30	13:10
6	14:00	14:40
6	16:00	16:40
Ø	17:30	18:10

No	(from) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex	(to) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama
①	8:20	9:00
0	9:50	10:30
3	11:50	12:30
4	13:20	14:00
6	15:20	16:00
6	16:50	17:30
Ø	18:50	19:30

3 11th(Sat) November Tournament Day 7 Schedule **%Jumbo Taxi with 9 seats**

_		·
No	(From) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama	(to) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex
1	8:00	8:30
0	9:00	9:30
3	10:00	10:30
4	11:00	11:30
6	-	-
6	_	-
0	-	-
8	_	_
9	_	_
9	-	-
		_

No	(from) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex	(to) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama	
1	9:30	10:00	
0	10:30	11:00	
3	11:30	12:00	
4	12:00	12:30	
6	12:30	13:00	
6	13:30	14:00	
Ø	14:00	14:30	
8	15:00	15:30	
9	16:00	16:30	
100	16:30	17:00	

(4)	12th(Sun) November	er Tournament Day 8 Sch
No	(From) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama	(to) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex
1	8:00	8:30
2	10:00	10:30
3	_	_
4	_	_
6	_	-

※ Jumbo Ta	vi with	Q caate

ıle	e		
No	(from) Site Ehime Prefectural Sports Complex	(to) Official Hotel Daiwa Roynet Hotel Matsuyama	
1	9:30	10:00	
2	11:30	12:00	
3	12:30	13:00	
4	14:00	14:30	
6	16:00	16:30	